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SYMBOL: 4932363253

4932363253 - Metal drill bit HSS-G Red Cobalt, 3 x 33/61 (2

« Total length: 61 mm
+ Wroking length: 33 mm

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Symbol

L [mm]

D

Typ

llos¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

19-12-2024

4932363253
61.00

3.00

HSS-G Cobalt
2

33.00

cylindryczny

MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395333134

13,14 zt (tax excl.)

(16,16 zt (tax incl.))

& fast drilling start without walking
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